SAMWHA CAPACITOR Co.,Ltd.
www.samwha.com | www.samwha.com/fc
Creative Technology Provider
SAMWHA
www.samwha.com | www.samwha.com/fc
〉 Head Office
124, Buk-Ri, Namsa-Myun, Cheoin-Gu, Yongin-Si,

UN + 30% [up to 1 minute]
Max overcurrent IS 1.3 × IN
Painting Color Munsell No. 5Y 7/1
Reference Standard IEC 60831-1
〉 400V 50Hz 3Phase Capacitor oil type
〉 400V 50Hz 3Phase Capacitor oil type
No. Model PART NO. H
1 415VAC 3P 50Hz 20kvar SMB-45020KT 170
2 415VAC 3P 50Hz 25kvar SMB-45025KT 180
3 415VAC 3P 50Hz 30kvar SMB-45030KT 220
4 415VAC 3P 50Hz 35kvar SMB-45035KT 230
5 415VAC 3P 50Hz 40kvar SMB-45040KT 280
6 415VAC 3P 50Hz 50kvar SMB-45050KT 310
7 415VAC 3P 50Hz 60kvar SMB-45060KT 360
No. Model PART NO. H Remark
1 415V 3P 50Hz 2.5kvar RMC-415025KT 135 FIG 1
2 415V 3P 50Hz 5kvar RMC-415050KT 165 FIG 1
3 415V 3P 50Hz 7.5kvar RMC-415075KT 170 FIG 2
4 415V 3P 50Hz 10kvar RMC-415100KT 230 FIG 2
5 415V 3P 50Hz 12.5kvar RMC-415125KT 230 FIG 2
6 415V 3P 50Hz 15kvar RMC-415150KT 275 FIG 2
7 415V 3P 50Hz 20kvar RMC-415200KT 350 FIG 2
8 415V 3P 50Hz 25kvar RMC-415250KT 350 FIG 2